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 HALLITUS       
 JÄSENET   VARAJÄSENET    
 PUOLUE PAIKKAKUNTA SUKUPUOLI     

PJ KOK Helsinki  Helsinki    
VPJ SDP Vantaa M Vantaa M   

 VIHR Vantaa N Vantaa N   
 KOK Vantaa N Vantaa N   
 VAS Espoo N Espoo N   
 SDP Espoo N Kauniainen N   
 KOK Espoo M Espoo M   
 VIHR Helsinki N Helsinki N   
 SDP Helsinki M Helsinki M   
 KOK Helsinki M Helsinki M   
 VAS Helsinki N Helsinki N   
 PS Helsinki M Helsinki M   
 RKP Kauniainen M Espoo N   
 VIHR Helsinki M Helsinki M   
        

 
 
TARKASTUSLAUTAKUNTA       

 Puolue Paikkakunta Sukupuoli  VARAJÄSENET Paikkakunta Sukupuoli 

PJ KOK Kauniainen   KOK Kauniainen  
VPJ SDP Helsinki N  SDP Helsinki N 

 VIHR Vantaa N  VIHR Vantaa N 

 KOK Espoo M  KOK Espoo M 

 VAS Vantaa M  VAS Vantaa M 

 Huutojärjestys: 

 
 
 
 
 
 
       

 1. Kok       
 2. SDP       
 3. Vihr       
 4. Kok       
 5. Vas       
 6. SDP       
 7. Kok       
 8. Vihr       

 



 9. SDP       
 10. Kok       
 11. Vas       
 12. PS       
 13. RKP       
 14. Vihr       

 

 
 
Kuntakohtaiset äänimäärät       

 

 


